Sudwestdeutsche Seniorenrunde C (SWDSR)

Do 18.07.2024
Golfclub Baden-Baden

Team Nettowertung
Rang Name
Baden Hills G&CC
1. 1 Wolfram Werner
Dr. Werner Neumahr
2 Jirgen Schieferdecker
Dieter Lauther
3 Klaus HaBRmann
Friedbert Weisenburger
4 Michael Finn
Karl-Heinz Held
5 Uwe Jager
Robert Heiberger
6 Siegfried Herzog
Klaus Schlomp

Golfclub Grébernhof
2. 1 Josef Gaisbauer
Frriedrich Frech
2 Erhard GrofR8
Gerhard Sutterer
3 Wolfgang Wilke
Vera Vidovic-Klaussner
4 Lech Nowak
Walter Hildebrand
5 Hans-Joachim Domfeld
Gisela lhling
6 Helmut Kopitzke
Gudrun Kopitzke

Golfclub Baden-Baden
3. 1 Dr.Véronique Baumann
Bert Baumann
2 Achim Eberle
Uschi Eberle
3 Rainer Kupka
Ulrike Schénhaar
4 Nobuhiro Sonoda
Dr. Eleonore Cepera
5 Bernd Maisbacher
Birgitt Henn
6 Karl-Heinz Forcher
llse Wippert

Team Baden-Baden 2024

Club

Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills

Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof

Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden

HCPI C.HCP Netto

24,0
17,1
19,5
15,8
26,5
22,9
24,0
26,5
21,2
24,0
28,0
20,9

26,5
33,0
20,4
16,9
18,7
20,9
12,6
22,6
14,6
22,4
26,5
22,2

18,7
19,1
18,1
23,6
14,8
26,5
21,8
25,3
22,4
19,0
14,6
23,3

26
19
21
17
28
25
26
28
23
26
30
23

28
35
22
18
20
23
14
24
16
25
28
25

21
21
20
26
16
29
24
28
24
21
16
26

33

38

41

43

43

42

167

44

42

42

38

39

33

161

34

41

38

39

43

36

Vierball - Stableford; 18 Locher

+/-
-25
3



Golfclub Urloffen

1 Werner Kaufmann
Egon Stockinger

2 Edgar Deichelbohrer
Georg de Frénes

3 Arno Lutz
Wolfgang Kullmann

4 Raymond Klein
Heike Buchert

5 Manfred Rauscher
Ingrid Volkenand

6 Pedro Amansa
Mario Vogt

Golfpark Karlshauser Hof
1 Elena V. Diinnebeil
Walter Zibold
2 Klaus Rottenhofer
Christine Rottenhofer
3 Bernadette Gunkler
Wolfgang Kolb
4 Helmut Minchinger
Werner Hackel
5 Michael Jost
Rainer Schafer
6 Hanni Forster
Klaus Kohm

Europa-Park Golfclub Breisgau

1 Gerhard Wagner
Glnter Rees

2 Thomas Schmieder
Dr. Harald Kollner

3 Hans Sillmann
Dr. Christa Horn

4 Bernd Deutschkamer
Theo Blank

5 Mark McGraw
Gottfried Ganter

6 Veronika Leonhardt
Horst Lal}

Team Baden-Baden 2024

Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen

Karlshduser Hof
Karlshduser Hof
Karlshduser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshduser Hof
Karlshduser Hof
Karlshduser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshduser Hof
Karlshduser Hof
Karlshduser Hof
Karlshauser Hof

Breisgau
Breisgau
Breisgau
Breisgau
Breisgau
Breisgau
Breisgau
Breisgau
Breisgau
Breisgau
Breisgau
Breisgau

20,0
14,7
16,5
24,8
22,0
10,2
15,3
14,0
26,5
22,2
11,1
10,6

17,3
16,6
12,7
16,9
20,5
25,6
21,1
23,9
12,5
26,5
18,2
14,7

24,2
25,3
16,1
19,3
21,4
18,3
21,5
20,2
16,9
20,8
16,7
25,6

22
19
18
27
24
11
17
16
28
25
12
12

20
18
14
19
23
28
23
26
14
28
21
16

26
27
18
21
23
21
23
22
18
23
19
28

160
38

44
39
39
34
33

153
37
31
41
35
40
33

151
45
36
35
35

(34)

(28)



